
Jr Pole Bending Standings 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr Total
1 Lohman, Justine 5 5 4 5 5 53

2 Marshall, Michelle 2 4 4 26
3 Wilkens, Erin 4 3 21
4 Steiger, Sammy 3 5 5 16
5 Meyers, Bridgette 4 3 13
7 Rekowski, Shelby 1 3 8



2-D Pole Bending Standings 2009 - 2010

Name 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr Total
1 Knauf, Krisy 5 5 5 5 39
2 Springer, Chuck 5 4 5 4 37
3 Lohman, Justine 4 1 3 4 3 29
4 Myers, Bridgette 3 4 3 20
5 Reiche, Linda 5 2 5 19
6 Ford, Kim 4 4 18
7 Lenzner, Jamie 5 5 18
8 Stieger, Sammy 4 12
12 Romani, Alexandra 4 11
15 Palzkill, Traci 3 5 1 11
16 Manor, Bob 10
17 Deaver, Kay 4 10
18 Rekowski, Shelby 7



BBR Barrels by Coyotes Western Store

Name 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr Total
1 Moore, Jordan 2 4 2 3 5 5 43
2 Knauf, Krisy 4 1 1 4 5 3 33
3 Lohman, Justine 3 5 5 5 4 2 30
4 Kalish, Donna 3 4 1 4 29
5 Nelson, Lisa 5 1 3 4 3 26
6 Springer, Chuck 2 5 3 5 26
7 Berry, Colleen 3 1 1 17
8 Bethke, Kelly 3 3 1 17
9 Weir, Robin 2 17

10 Mueller, Cindy 5 5 16
11 Campbell, JC 5 5 2 15
12 Collins, Stephiane 4 3 4 15
13 Hartley, Deb 3 3 15
14 Miller, Toni 1 2 3 15
15 Hamilton, Suzanne 2 14
16 Kulenkamp, Amy 4 14
17 Reiche, Linda 5 3 14
18 Kamber, Tracey 4 4 12
19 Lohman, Sara 2 2 12
20 Marshall, Michelle 3 1 12
21 Albrecht, Sue 4 2 11
22 Best, Terri Lynn 5 1122 Best, Terri Lynn 5 11
23 Van Der Geest, Kristen 5 2 11
24 Brandli, Sandy 5 10
25 Ford, Kim 1 10
26 Rohrscheih, Taylor 2 1 10
27 Campbell, Kelsey 2 9
28 Lenzner, Jamie 9
29 Palzkill, Traci 3 5 9
30 Schulz, Jenna 9
31 Hagen, Karen 3 8
32 Johnson, Kari 8
33 Manor,Bob 5 8
34 Myers, Bridgette 3 5 8
35 Susong, Jeff 2 8
36 Deaver, Kay 7
37 Falten, Joela 7
38 Harvey, Amanda 1 4 2 7
39 Kerzan, Darci 7
40 Keyes, Lori 7
41 Meyer, Kristen 4 1 7
42 Pethke, Brooke 5 2 7
43 Resch, Amber 3 7
44 Reszcynski, Robbie 3 7
45 Welch, Teri 1 7



Sr Rider Barrels "Bee Bee Red Pepper" Award

Name 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr Total
1 Kalish, Donna 5 5 5 5 4 53
2 Albrecht, Sue 5 5 3 5 5 4 46
3 Ford, Kim 4 4 4 39
4 Manor, Bob 4 4 18
5 Schmidt, Robin 15



JR. BARRELS 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr TotalTotalTotalTotal

1 Lohman, Justine 5 4 5 5 4 5 53535353

2 Moore, Jordan 3 5 4 4 5 5 51515151

3 Wade, Katie 5 5 3 35353535

4 Lohman, Sara 3 4 3 4 2 28282828

5 Van Der Geest, Kristen 5 1 5 5 28282828

6 Myers, Bridgette 4 3 2 5 23232323

7 Rohrscheih, Taylor 4 5 1 21212121

8 Marshall, Micheal 2 3 20202020

9 Marshall, Michelle 4 3 19191919

10 Speigelberg, Colton 2 4 1 2 16161616

11 Anton, Aubry 5 5 12121212

12 Pape, Kristen 11111111

13 Steiger, Sammy 1 3 3 10101010

14 Tremain, Jessice 4 9999

16 Campbell, Kelsey 7777

17 Marshall, Mathew 3 2 5555

19 Van Der Elsen, Abby 4444

20 Pethke, Brooke 4 4444

21 Weeks, Alexis 1 1 444421 Weeks, Alexis 1 1 4444

22 Snow, Avrie 3333

23 Wilkens, Erin 2 2222

24 Romani, Ashley 2222



2nd 4D Barrels By Laser Impressions 2009-2010
Name 20-Feb 21-Feb 20-Mar 21-Mar 17-Apr 18-Apr Total

1 Knauf, Krisy 5 5 4 4 2 40
2 Lohman, Justine 5 4 2 3 3 5 32
3 Moore, Jordan 5 4 4 27
4 Kalish, Donna 2 3 25
5 Erwin, Donald 4 5 24
6 Reiche, Linda 2 3 3 24
7 Springer, Chuck 4 1 3 21
8 Hartley, Deb 5 2 5 18
9 Kamber, Tracey 2 2 4 18
10 Lohman, Sara 3 5 4 18
11 Campbell, JC 2 5 16
12 Resch, Amber 4 3 5 16
13 Nelson, Lisa 5 1 1 1 15
14 Albrecht, Sue 5 4 3 13
15 Bethke, Kelly 3 2 5 2 13
16 Pethke, Brooke 5 13
17 Mueller, Cindy 5 4 12
18 Palzkill, Traci 1 3 1 12
19 Berry, Colleen 3 4 1 11
20 Cracknell, Nikki 10
21 Meyer, Kristen 5 5 10
22 Miller, Toni 4 2 10
23 Weir, Robin 1023 Weir, Robin 10
24 Archbold, Jennifer 3 1 9
25 Brandli, Sandy 5 9
26 Collins, Stephanie 1 4 4 9
27 Harvey, Amanda 4 2 9
28 Welch, Terri 1 2 9
29 Best, Terri Lynn 2 8
30 Hagen, Karen 8
31 Hamilton, Suzanne 5 8
32 Kerzan, Darci 8
33 Kleinvachter, Chelsey 3 8
34 Manor, Bob 1 3 8
35 Van Der Geest, Kristen 4 4 8
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